Features
• 17 energy measurements support including net and
absolute energy parameters
• Energy resolution: 7+3 digit, Instantaneous parameters:
4+3 digit
• Class 0.2S / 0.5S accuracy for active and 0.5S accuracy for
reactive measurement
• TFT display showing vector diagram, bar chart, weekly /

Software support	 Configview (for configuration / reading), Optional eWatch 100 / eWatch Online
Time synchronization	 Through SNTP protocol /through pulse input
Order codification
Conventional Current input				 Rogowski Current input
Elite500			 E500	 Elite500	 E500
Current Input				 Current Input
Conventional			 C	 Rogowski	 R
Accuracy				 Accuracy
Class 0.2S			 2	 Class 0.5S	 5
Class 0.5S			 5
PQ parameters				 PQ parameters
Ind harmonics up to 15th order 			 1	 Ind harmonics up to 15th order	 1
Ind harmonics up to 15th order, PQ parameters* 2	 Ind harmonics up to 15th order, PQ parameters*	 2
Ind harmonics up to 31th order			 3	 Ind harmonics up to 31th order  	 3
Ind harmonics up to 31th order, PQ parameters* 4	 Ind harmonics up to 31th order, PQ parameters* 4
Fix digit			 0	 Rogowski Input
For Cewe			 1	 3x (1000A, 70 mm) - C  | 3x (1000A, 140mm) - D
e.g. model number: E500C-2101 3x (4000A, 140mm) - E | 3x (4000A, 200mm) - F
For Cewe		 1
e.g. model number: E500R-51C1
Com Modules
Modbus TCP/IP - E500M-1011 | Modbus TCP/IP GW - E500M-1021 | BACnet IP - E500M-1031 | Profinet - E500M-1041 | EC61850 - E500M-1051
For PIPO and AO module refer manual
*PQ Parameters – sag, swell, interruption, TDD, K factor, crest factor, TEHD, TOHD, positive, negative and zero sequence components.
Technical specifications
M